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Call to Order ………………………………………………………….……………….. President 

 

Pledge of Allegiance…………………………………………………………...………..President 

 

Prayer……………………………………………………………………………...Board Member 

  

Roll Call …………………………………………………………...……..…Recording Secretary 

 

 

I. Discussion Items 

 

 1. Superintendent's Report 

 

  A.  Security 

 

  B. Hall of Fame Recognition – September 30, 2014 

 

  C. Rehoboth, Delaware Marching Band Trip (Sea Witch Parade) – Dustin Shirk 

 

  D. Recognition of Employees  

 

   2.      Buildings and Grounds 
 
A. Sewer Plan Proposal – Dennis Baver 

  
 3. Finance 

 

4. Personnel 

 

A. Personnel items are discussed in executive session. 

 

   5. Programs 

 

   6.      Policy 

  

   7.      Curriculum 
   

A. Comprehensive Plan Presentation – Barb Davis 

 

B. Hiram G. Andrews Field Trip –October 22, 2014 – October 24, 2014 – Lisa Kiss 
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   8.      Items for Board Action  
 

   9.      Technology – Barb/Jason 

 

  10.     Transportation 

 

  11.  Legislative 

 

  12.     Administrative Reports 

 

  13.     Old Business 

    

  14.     New Business 

 

  15.     Public Comment  

 

  16.     Adjournment    

 

  17.     Calendar of Events  
 

 Tuesday, September 02, 2014 – Board Work Session – District Office Board Room – 

7:00 p.m.  

 Wednesday, September 03, 2014 – Penn-Bernville PTO Meeting – Penn-Bernville 

Café 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.  

 Thursday, September 04, 2014 – Open House – JSHS 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.  

 Thursday, September 04, 2014 – Senior Portrait Make-ups – SHS Auditorium – All 

Day 

 Thursday, September 04, 2014 – Bethel PTO Meeting – Bethel Library 7:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, September 04, 2014 – Wednesday, September 10, 2014 – JSHS Scholastic 

Book Fair –JSHS Library 7:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 Monday, September 08, 2014 – Thursday, October 2, 2014 - FFA Fall Bulb/Sandwich 

Sale 

 Thursday, September 11, 2014 – Elementary Beginning Band Information Meeting – 

JSHS Auditorium 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  

 Friday, September 12, 2014 – JH Back to School Dance – JSHS Café 7:00 p.m. – 

10:00 p.m.  

 Saturday, September 13, 2014 – A.C.T – Check Test Location & Time 

 Monday, September 15, 2014 – Friday, September 19, 2014 – Mobile Ag Education 

Science Lab – Penn-Bernville Lower Lot – 8:55 a.m. – 3:25 p.m.  

 Tuesday, September 16, 2014 – General Board Meeting – District Office Board 

Room – 7:00 p.m.  

 Saturday, September 20, 2014 – TPMA Yard Sale – JSHS Front Parking Lot – 8:00 

a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday, September 23, 2014 – Applying to College 101 – JSHS Library 7:00 p.m. 

 Thursday, September 25, 2014 – TPMA Meeting – JSHS Band Room – 7:00 p.m. 
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 Friday, September 26, 2014 – Grandparents Day Celebration – Bethel 7:00 p.m. – 

8:30 p.m. 

 Saturday, September 27, 2014 – Bicentennial Parade – Bethel 3:00 p.m. 

 Saturday, September 27, 2014 – FFA Bethel Anniversary Celebration 

 Sunday, September 28, 2014 – “United We Stand” concert with Keystone & HS Band 

– JSHS Auditorium 4:00 p.m. 

 Monday, September 29, 2014 – Friday, October 3, 2014 – Penn-Bernville School 

Spirit Week  

 

 

 

 

 


